

**Notice:** Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1321470

Form CP-4
March 2009
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

## WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

OPERATOR: License #:				API No. 1	5		
				Spot Desc	cription:		
Address 1:					Sec 7	Гwp S. R	East West
Address 2:					Feet from	North /	South Line of Section
City:	State: _				Feet from	East /	West Line of Section
Contact Person:				Footages	Calculated from Near	rest Outside Section	Corner:
Phone: ( )					□ NE □ NW □	SE SW	
Type of Well: (Check one)  Water Supply Well  ENHR Permit #:	Other: Gas	SWD Permit #:		Lease Na	me:	Well	#:
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	No If not, is	well log attached? Yes	No	The plugg	ging proposal was app	roved on:	(Date)
Producing Formation(s): List	•	,		by:		(KCC	District Agent's Name)
		ottom: T.D		Plugging	Commenced:		
Depth	to Top: B	ottom: T.D		Plugging	Completed:		
Depth	to Top: B	ottom:T.D			•		
Show depth and thickness o	f all water, oil and gas fo	ormations					
Oil, Gas or Wat			Casing	Record (Surf	face, Conductor & Prod	uction)	
Formation	Content	Casing	Size		Setting Depth	Pulled Out	
		ugged, indicating where the mer of same depth placed from (				ods used in introduc	ing it into the hole. If
Plugging Contractor License	#:		Name:				
Address 1:			Addres	s 2:			
City:				_ State:		Zip:	+
Phone: ( )				_			
Name of Party Responsible	for Plugging Fees:						
State of	Coun	ty,		, ss.			
					nployee of Operator or	Operator on a	above-described well,

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.

(Print Name)



## **REMIT TO**

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884 Chanute, KS 66720 620/431-9210,1-800/467-8676 Fax 620/431-0012

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Dept:970 P.O.Box 4346 Houston, TX 77210-4346

Invoice#

808292

Invoice Date:

Invoice

08/09/16

Terms:

Net 30

Page

CULBREATH OIL & GAS CO.INC

3501 South Yale Aveune **TULSA OK 74135** USA

9187493508

H DREILÍNG 2-28

Part No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price Di	scount(%)	Total
CE0471	Cement Pump Charge 301' - 500' (Coalbed/Methane)	1.000	1,150.0000	45.000	632.50
CE0002	Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	5.000	7.1500	45.000	19.66
CE0711	Minimum Cement Delivery Charge	1.000	660.0000	45.000	363.00
CC5871	Surface Blend II, 2% Gel/3% CaCl	175.000	23.0000	45.000	2,213.75

Subtotal 5,870.75 **Discounted Amount** 2,641.84 SubTotal After Discount 3,228.91

Amount Due 6,192.7 If paid after 09/08/16

Tax:

177.10

Total:

3,406.01





**CUSTOMER#** 

DATE

MAILING ADDRESS

8-3-16

CUSTOMER

JOB TYPE

REMARKS:

CASING DEPTH

SLURRY WEIGHT

DISPLACEMENT 15,56615

CITY

6284

Ochlasus

ALLE 120 1V.S

S to Archio

HOLE DEPTH

WATER gal/sk

TUBING

WELL NAME & NUMBER

ZIP CODE

2 1/41

trust

TICKET NUMBER_	51459
LOCATION Ogl	lley 15,
FOREMAN THE	Tes Show

O Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720	FIELD TICKET & TREATM
520-431-9210 or 800-467-8676	CEMENT

Oil & Gas

STATE

**HOLE SIZE** 

DRILL PIPE

SLURRY VOL

TREATMENT REPORT EMENT NVOICE 1809272

SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNT 28 115 32W Loggn TRUCK# DRIVER TRUCK# DRIVER 85/8 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT OTHER 20 **CEMENT LEFT in CASING** 

Thanks Philes + Cia

CODE	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE6471	' /	PUMP CHARGE	1150,60	1150,00
(F0662		MILEAGE ,	7.15	35.75
CEOTH	8,23	Ton mileage delivery min	40,0	6666 a
CC 5871	1755x	Surfair bland II 38 Calcium 28 Gel	23.00	4025,00
	2		Sub total	5870.73
		1055 45	Balis count	2641,8
			Sub total	3228,97
			A	
			SALES TAX	177.69
vin 3737	2 man of	TAN	ESTIMATED	3406.0

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.

100 sestier



## REMIT TO

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Dept:970 P.O.Box 4346 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884 Chanute, KS 66720 620/431-9210,1-800/467-8676 Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice# Invoice

808323

Invoice Date:

08/16/16

8 5/8" Wooden Plug

Terms:

Net 30

1.000

Page

1

CULBREATH OIL & GAS CO.INC

3501 South Yale Aveune **TULSA OK 74135** 

USA

Part No

CE0450

CE0002

CE0711

CC5829

CC6075

CP8228

9187493508

<u> </u>			=========	========
Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount(%)	Total
Cement Pump Charge 0 - 1500'	1.000	1,500.0000	45.000	825.00
Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	5.000	7.1500	45.000	19.66
Minimum Cement Delivery Charge	1.000	660.0000	45.000	363.00
Lite-Weight Blend V (60:40:4)	255.000	16.0000	45.000	2,244.00
Celloflake	64.000	3.0000	45.000	105.60

165.0000

H DREILING 2-28

Subtotal 6,632.75 **Discounted Amount** 2,984.74 SubTotal After Discount 3,648.01

45.000

Amount Due 6,987.71 If paid after 09/15/16

Tax:

195.23

90.75

Total:

3,843.24

SCANNED



TICKET NUMBER\_

	il Well Services		4321		LOCATION_	C.KI	ay KS
	TO THE OWNER OF THE OWNER			Man II Al 1988 A T 1988	FOREMAN	Jerry	1
	anute, KS 66720 r 800-467-8676	FIE	LD TICKET & TREA CEMEN	The second secon	orthvola	C#8093	23/5
DATE	CUSTOMER#	WELI	L NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
8-14-16	2777	H Dre	11 in Trust 2-28	28	//s	320	Lazan
USTOMER	C. 16-	160	1 P. Orkleys	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
AILING ADDRES		eat 10 a	Acre 2	243/°	Cory 1)	THOUR IF	DIGIVER
350 1 201	ith Tale p	Henne	W-S	1772-7/27	Rob 5		
Tusa	S	OK.	14135	535			
OB TYPE 1	Luca H	OLE SIZE	778 HOLE DEPTI	H_4809	CASING SIZE &	WEIGHT	
ASING DEPTH_		RILL PIPE	4/2TUBING			OTHER	
LURRY WEIGHT	13.8 si	LURRY VOL_	1,42 WATER gal/s	sk	CEMENT LEFT in	n CASING	
ISPLACEMENT_	D	ISPLACEMEN	T PSI MIX PSI		RATE		
EMARKS: 5	of the mee	748 81	igrup on Southwil	nd 8 plus	as ordere	d with	25554
Litewe	ight blens	1 PZ Y	p# flosal	0			
505	sks@ 26	101					
1005		701	x 4 2 2 2				
50 s	Ks @ 31	Variable of the second					
10 5	Ks@ 41	o' with	85/8 plug				
155k	- 1		' 0			Thank !	109
30 sk	s Ratha	6					
					<	Jerry & C.	rcc)
ACCOUNT			1			T	
CODE	QUANITY or	UNITS	DESCRIPTION o	f SERVICES or PR	ODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0450	1		PUMP CHARGE			15000	15009
CECCOZ	5	i i	MILEAGE			70	35 20
CEOTIL	10.9	7	ton milegge	delivery	(min)	66000	6600
CC5829	253	5 sks	Lite bland I	Z		1600	4080
cc 60754	64	14	flosec/			300	1920
CP8228	1		\$ 5/5 wooden p	lugs		16500	16500
		*n	1	0			
	was a second sec					Substate!	6632
						2159	29842
		2.0				5460041	36482
						34000R/	3670
	).	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				1	
		-				+	
		- 4 Tr					
	<u>.</u>						
		_1				1	185 ==
1		90)	17			SALES TAX	195,23
-de 0707			//			COTILIATED	
vin 3737	1/2 1	, , , ,	1945.	To place		ESTIMATED TOTAL	3843.

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.